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LEAGUE #733: A LEAGUE OF SINNERS
WEEK #28 - 4/2/23

SUNDAY - 6:45 P.M. 90% OF 220 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: CHERIE BEAM PHONE: 801-915-8156
LEAGUE SECRETARY: CHARITY PANEK PHONE: 3852284128
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 255444 RESULTS-WEEK 3 OF 7 (31)
20 20
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. #14-SLAPPERS 11 1 67383 490 602 1626 974 2754 67 41
2. #11-RUBBER DUCKS 9 3 70861 563 769 1952 1061 2831 70 38
3. # 8-TELETUBBIES 9 3 69634 680 796 2259 962 2762 62 46
4. # 1-THE OUTLAWS 9 3 69594 625 812 2220 1037 2880 61.5 46.5
5. #12-HANDSOME HEATHENS 8 4 70600 694 839 2329 1010 2839 64 44
6. # 9-KNUCKLE DRAGGERS 8 4 70050 526 622 1692 966 2741 60.5 47.5
7. # 7-TITS AND BALLS 8 4 69009 642 817 2191 1013 2776 58.5 49.5
8. # 2-OLDIES BUT GOODIES 8 4 66791 588 727 2027 961 2733 59 49
9. #16-BALLS N DOLLS 7 5 55029 517 656 1720 983 2675 35 69
10. #18-SPARE CITY 6 6 63786 230 693 1896 977 2748 34 62
11. #10-ZAPN PINS 5 7 69507 581 716 2043 950 2720 59 49
12. #13-FAMDAMILY 5 7 67376 633 736 2144 985 2709 58.5 49.5
13. # 6-PINSLAYERS 4 8 68394 608 721 2078 962 2801 50 58
14. # 4-CRACKERS 4 8 60947 627 766 2048 997 2726 44.5 63.5
15. #15-RENEGADE 3 9 68137 457 570 1542 944 2664 49 59
16. # 5-BUTTER BALLZ 2 10 68051 476 733 1975 978 2710 60 48
17. # 3-SPLIT HAPPENS 1 11 68024 473 592 1650 938 2664 45 63
18. #17-DUCKING BALLZ 0 12 57897 525 686 1958 907 2645 46 58
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 DEREK MARCOTTE 794 JERAMY HAYMES 215.7 JERAMY HAYMES
279 JERAMY HAYMES 740 DEREK MARCOTTE 207.8 DEREK MARCOTTE
276 CHRIS PECK 700 MITCHELL NORTON 200.8 MITCHELL NORTON

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
325 TIMMY SIHARATH 838 JUSTIN BARLOW
317 JAMES REYNOLDS 821 JERAMY HAYMES
317 DEREK MARCOTTE 803 STEVE PELLETIER

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
214 CHERIE BEAM 546 ASHLEY NORTON 151.9 ASHLEY NORTON
213 MARLENA GRAHAM 518 CHERIE BEAM 145.0 CHERIE BEAM
204 ASHLEY NORTON 478 MARLENA GRAHAM 130.1 MARLENA GRAHAM

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
294 MARLENA GRAHAM 747 CHARITY PANEK
287 NIKKI PALETTA 732 ASHLEY NORTON
284 CHERIE BEAM 725 LYDIA MARCOTTE

725 CHERIE BEAM

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
839 HANDSOME HEATHENS 2329 HANDSOME HEATHENS
817 TITS AND BALLS 2259 TELETUBBIES
812 THE OUTLAWS 2220 THE OUTLAWS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1061 RUBBER DUCKS 2880 THE OUTLAWS
1037 THE OUTLAWS 2839 HANDSOME HEATHENS
1013 TITS AND BALLS 2831 RUBBER DUCKS
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***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 200 - DEREK MARCOTTE 215* MAN GAME OVER 200 - DEREK HASKETT 201*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - LUKAS WALKER 223* MAN GAME OVER 200 - GARY CORRAL 214*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - GARY CORRAL 216* MAN GAME OVER 200 - TIMOTHY GRAHAM 202*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - MIKE P BEAM 206* MAN GAME OVER 200 - MIKE P BEAM 205*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - GARY LAKE 208* MAN GAME OVER 200 - ANDY PHONETHEPHA 217*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - GLENN SJODEN 203* MAN GAME OVER 200 - JUNIOR COUCHIS 212*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - DAN ARMSTRONG 204* MAN GAME OVER 200 - CHRIS PECK 202*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - MITCHELL DRAKE 213* MAN GAME OVER 200 - CHRIS DAY 215*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - CHRIS DAY 223* MAN GAME OVER 200 - JEFF UTLEY 203*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - JEFF UTLEY 211* MAN GAME OVER 230 - DEREK MARCOTTE 233*
MAN GAME OVER 230 - LUKAS WALKER 257* MAN GAME OVER 230 - GARY CORRAL 244*
MAN GAME OVER 230 - JERAMY HAYMES 266* MAN GAME OVER 230 - JERAMY HAYMES 244*
MAN GAME OVER 230 - CHRIS PECK 236* MAN GAME OVER 230 - JEFF UTLEY 231
MAN GAME OVER 275 - DEREK MARCOTTE 279* MAN SERIES OVER 600 - CHRIS PECK 607*
MAN SERIES OVER 625 - LUKAS WALKER 651* MAN SERIES OVER 625 - GARY CORRAL 674*
MAN SERIES OVER 625 - CHRIS DAY 632* MAN SERIES OVER 625 - JEFF UTLEY 645
MAN SERIES OVER 675 - DEREK MARCOTTE 727* MAN SERIES OVER 675 - JERAMY HAYMES 696*

WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - ASHLEY NORTON 200* WOMAN SERIES OVER 550 - KAYLEE HOWELL 569

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-THE OUTLAWS TM #10-ZAPN PINS
TIMOTHY GRAHAM 63 203 526 271 725 9876 66 149 MICHAEL ZAK 85 184 460 271 736 9383 75 125
CHERIE BEAM 67 214 518 284 725 11314 78 145 JENNIFER ZAK 117 135 337 253 691 7266 81 89
HELEN THOMAS 72 168 447 231 636 1675 12 139 DAN ARMSTRONG 31 250 674 285 779 14660 79 185
MICHAEL L BEAM 33 255 640 291 748 12679 69 183 STEVE PELLETIER 40 244 641 298 803 11553 66 175
JAMES DOWNWARD 84 176 417 248 633 761 6 126 SCOTT EICHORST 9 247 717 247 717 2522 12 210
JONICE WALLACE 62 228 567 300 775 5003 33 151 HDCP=+273 AVG=574

HDCP=+235 AVG=616
TM #2-OLDIES BUT GOODIES TM #11-RUBBER DUCKS
ED PANEK 82 176 460 267 725 7695 60 128 JUSTIN BARLOW 83 212 550 306 838 9061 71 127
RICK RUSSELL 64 209 554 275 752 11583 78 148 LYDIA MARCOTTE 109 149 377 265 725 7402 75 98
MIKE P BEAM 51 259 618 316 783 12781 78 163 JAMES REYNOLDS 82 218 469 317 800 10306 80 128
JUNIOR DYAL 45 268 627 315 762 11732 69 170 DEREK MARCOTTE 11 300 740 317 800 16838 81 207
DENNY HILL 33 235 628 254 712 3294 18 183 HDCP=+285 AVG=560

HDCP=+242 AVG=609
TM #3-SPLIT HAPPENS TM #12-HANDSOME HEATHENS
CHARITY PANEK 85 172 477 261 747 9447 75 125 JASON CHRISTOFFERSON 51 227 607 279 763 13244 81 163
SHELBY DAVIS 87 162 409 251 678 9231 75 123 CHRIS PECK 38 276 668 310 779 12796 72 177
ASHLYNN PANEK 121 129 332 253 704 4350 51 85 MIKE MILLER 42 248 622 291 754 13567 78 173
JASON PANEK 79 179 468 259 694 10718 81 132 CHRIS DAY 35 246 632 292 759 13589 75 181
CHANCE CAREY 101 164 382 267 696 3554 33 107 HDCP=+166 AVG=694

HDCP=+372 AVG=465
TM #4-CRACKERS TM #13-FAMDAMILY
ASHLEY NORTON 62 204 546 270 732 10942 72 151 DARREL HAYMES 27 256 670 294 784 12503 66 189
MITCHELL NORTON 18 269 700 276 716 13254 66 200 KRYSTAL KELLEY 102 152 404 262 710 6383 60 106
MARLENA GRAHAM 81 213 478 294 721 8982 69 130 ANETTE HAYMES 92 178 414 278 700 7425 63 117
KELVIN GRAHAM 65 203 517 272 749 10177 69 147 JERAMY HAYMES 4 279 794 288 821 15537 72 215

HDCP=+226 AVG=628 HDCP=+225 AVG=627
TM #5-BUTTER BALLZ TM #14-SLAPPERS
AARON MELTON 77 193 494 257 690 9661 72 134 MARTY FENTON 78 217 510 309 768 10401 78 133
CJ GRIMSTEAD 116 125 325 241 673 5476 60 91 JON SANTOS 83 168 470 257 737 2298 18 127
CLAIRE SAGENDORF 128 110 320 244 722 2560 33 77 JUAN PENA 83 197 455 284 716 8764 69 127
BRANDON GOMEZ 83 189 443 270 698 8824 69 127 NICOLE FENTON 108 162 357 272 687 6584 66 99
LESSA TEER 134 99 244 237 658 642 9 71 FRANK PILIMAI 80 210 490 304 733 8667 66 131

HDCP=+404 AVG=429 HDCP=+352 AVG=486
TM #6-PINSLAYERS TM #15-RENEGADE
PATTI SJODEN 78 171 438 240 666 2005 15 133 RUTH LONGSHAW 113 144 363 259 705 7679 81 94
CYPHER DEWART 74 209 504 283 726 9095 66 137 DIANE LONGSHAW 108 163 359 272 686 8069 81 99
DUANE PERRY 58 224 579 285 759 11821 76 155 ALLIE PERRY 83 178 462 259 705 9337 73 127
GLENN SJODEN 45 235 605 279 740 12778 75 170 ROBERT DRUCE 78 192 462 273 705 4005 30 133
JOE MESTAS 62 233 571 297 736 10029 66 151 HDCP=+382 AVG=453

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HDCP=+255 AVG=595
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #7-TITS AND BALLS TM #16-BALLS N DOLLS
DAKOTA BICE 76 175 487 249 709 4059 30 135 NIKKI PALETTA 101 184 395 287 704 7074 66 107
JUNIOR COUCHIS 41 264 598 308 739 12529 72 174 SONYA PALETTA 99 164 388 263 681 7268 66 110
HARMONIE COLLAZO 84 177 438 264 699 9485 75 126 PETE PALETTA 62 202 528 264 714 8193 54 151
ALFONZO COLLAZO 51 215 569 269 728 12266 75 163 KC PALETTA 62 234 549 289 738 9970 66 151
KASSI MAY 46 219 558 265 696 6065 36 168 HDCP=+324 AVG=519

HDCP=+252 AVG=598
TM #8-TELETUBBIES TM #17-DUCKING BALLZ
MITCHELL DRAKE 56 213 550 270 721 10386 66 157 ADAM AQUILLON 99 157 385 258 681 5276 48 109
DEREK HASKETT 38 244 613 293 757 10678 60 177 JOLLENE SILVER 86 161 434 248 701 7840 63 124
DANIEL WALKER 60 206 518 265 713 7082 46 153 ROSS HERZOG 79 167 488 249 728 7953 60 132
LUKAS WALKER 32 257 651 290 750 13287 72 184 SHELLON SMITH 79 183 455 261 686 6768 51 132
GARY LAKE 30 234 609 264 693 8936 48 186 HDCP=+343 AVG=497

HDCP=+186 AVG=671
TM #9-KNUCKLE DRAGGERS TM #18-SPARE CITY
TONY ARCHULETA 90 175 412 265 685 9711 81 119 ANDY PHONETHEPHA 66 217 589 286 796 9636 66 146
JAYSON GILES 98 160 424 267 745 8047 72 111 JULIO PINEDA 75 189 475 265 703 9841 72 136
ALEX WILLIAMS 53 209 560 268 725 12568 78 161 TIMMY SIHARATH 71 246 553 325 790 9356 66 141
KEVIN WEBB 81 206 491 303 744 10540 81 130 DURAN BOUASENG 65 227 545 295 749 9714 66 147

HDCP=+322 AVG=521 JIM SIHARATA 91 184 412 266 634 2138 18 118
HDCP=+277 AVG=570

*SUBSTITUTES*
8-KYLE HUGHES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14-JAMIE WEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16-RANDY GRAGG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23-TILL BURRELL 18 209 597 227 651 597 3 199 25-AUSTIN REED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29-BRAD FORDHAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36-KRISTIAN MARKS 21 204 589 225 652 589 3 196
39-CASEY TSUMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41-GARRETT CHEEZMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42-CHAD CARTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44-JEREMY CHARPENTIER 53 201 506 247 644 966 6 161
45-WILLIAM RIGBY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49-TRAVIS RICHARDSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58-MARRISA WILKINSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67-CAMEREN BORG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70-CHRIS MOORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71-JERMEMY BAILEY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72-HAILEY HAYMES 45 205 521 255 671 1015 6 169 73-KEANU NETZLER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75-TRAVIS THOMAS 29 241 637 268 725 4498 24 187 76-CONNIE BEAM 107 112 305 219 626 610 6 101
80-BRAEDON GAYLORD 65 177 443 242 638 443 3 147 83-JEFF PORTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
84-GARY CORRAL 6 244 674 253 702 2560 12 213 86-JEFF PLAYER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92-JONATHAN WHITE 20 243 644 244 647 1187 6 197 94-CARLOS MARTINEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95-HOLLY HAYMES 45 237 572 286 710 3076 18 170 104-DANIELLE HOLMES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106-CLINT SINGLETON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109-ASHTON HOWELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
111-STEVIE BAGGES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113-ROB MORRIS 39 257 588 287 678 1587 9 176
114-MERIT CLARK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117-KAYLA TUCKER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
118-PAUL RASMUSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121-JUDY CORDOVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
128-RORY HOLMES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135-KITO PHOMMAHAXAY 52 181 486 233 642 486 3 162
145-RICK HINES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148-KIETH HARPER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
149-ALICIA SANCHEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150-JOANN RUSSELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
154-BRANDA VINCENT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159-HEATHER DRUCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
160-TAMI RUSSELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163-RANDIRAE GOODALL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
167-KAYLEE HOWELL 54 194 569 273 806 965 6 160 183-PATRICK KIRK 27 216 569 243 650 569 3 189
184-KATY DO 59 200 511 259 691 5105 33 154 230-JEFF UTLEY 31 231 645 276 780 1669 9 185
233-CURTIS THOMAS 18 247 642 268 705 3012 15 200

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
4/2/23 18-15 7-13 11-9 16-17 3-5 2-14 12-10 1-8 6-4
4/9/23 5-12 8-2 3-10 4-15 6-18 1-13 17-11 7-14 9-16
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - THE OUTLAWS

TIMOTHY GRAHAM 202 127 197 526 9876 66 149 203 526 271 725 --- 63 M
CHERIE BEAM 145 160 146 451 11314 78 145 214 518 284 725 --- 67 W
HELEN THOMAS ... ... ... ... 1675 12 139 168 447 231 636 149 72 W
MICHAEL L BEAM ... ... ... ... 12679 69 183 255 640 291 748 --- 33 M
JAMES DOWNWARD ... ... ... ... 761 6 126 176 417 248 633 139 84 M
JONICE WALLACE ... ... ... ... 5003 33 151 228 567 300 775 --- 62 M

TM #2 - OLDIES BUT GOODIES
ED PANEK 105 139 164 408 7695 60 128 176 460 267 725 --- 82 M
RICK RUSSELL 144 140 191 475 11583 78 148 209 554 275 752 --- 64 M
MIKE P BEAM 206 205 143 554 12781 78 163 259 618 316 783 --- 51 M
JUNIOR DYAL 132 184 153 469 11732 69 170 268 627 315 762 --- 45 M
DENNY HILL ... ... ... ... 3294 18 183 235 628 254 712 --- 33 M

TM #3 - SPLIT HAPPENS
CHARITY PANEK 135 103 172 410 9447 75 125 172 477 261 747 --- 85 W
SHELBY DAVIS 118 118 132 368 9231 75 123 162 409 251 678 --- 87 W
ASHLYNN PANEK 106 71 99 276 4350 51 85 129 332 253 704 --- 121 W
JASON PANEK 101 154 98 353 10718 81 132 179 468 259 694 --- 79 M
CHANCE CAREY ... ... ... ... 3554 33 107 164 382 267 696 --- 101 M

TM #4 - CRACKERS
ASHLEY NORTON 200 192 128 520 10942 72 151 204 546 270 732 --- 62 W
MITCHELL NORTON (180) (180) (180) 540 13254 66 200 269 700 276 716 --- 18 M
MARLENA GRAHAM 89 109 131 329 8982 69 130 213 478 294 721 --- 81 W
KELVIN GRAHAM 130 128 122 380 10177 69 147 203 517 272 749 --- 65 M

TM #5 - BUTTER BALLZ
AARON MELTON 141 112 87 340 9661 72 134 193 494 257 690 --- 77 M
CJ GRIMSTEAD 90 57 119 266 5476 60 91 125 325 241 673 --- 116 W
CLAIRE SAGENDORF 110 86 105 301 2560 33 77 110 320 244 722 --- 128 W
BRANDON GOMEZ 148 143 139 430 8824 69 127 189 443 270 698 --- 83 M
LESSA TEER ... ... ... ... 642 9 71 99 244 237 658 --- 134 W

TM #6 - PINSLAYERS
PATTI SJODEN ... ... ... ... 2005 15 133 171 438 240 666 --- 78 W
CYPHER DEWART 138 102 135 375 9095 66 137 209 504 283 726 --- 74 M
DUANE PERRY (140) (140) 173 453 11821 76 155 224 579 285 759 --- 58 M
GLENN SJODEN 203 158 173 534 12778 75 170 235 605 279 740 --- 45 M
JOE MESTAS 177 123 159 459 10029 66 151 233 571 297 736 --- 62 M

... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M

TM #7 - TITS AND BALLS
DAKOTA BICE ... ... ... ... 4059 30 135 175 487 249 709 --- 76 M
JUNIOR COUCHIS 150 212 182 544 12529 72 174 264 598 308 739 --- 41 M
HARMONIE COLLAZO 129 120 134 383 9485 75 126 177 438 264 699 --- 84 W
ALFONZO COLLAZO 136 165 160 461 12266 75 163 215 569 269 728 --- 51 M
KASSI MAY 192 148 164 504 6065 36 168 219 558 265 696 161 46 W

TM #8 - TELETUBBIES
MITCHELL DRAKE 213 179 158 550 10386 66 157 213 550 270 721 --- 56 M
DEREK HASKETT 154 201 158 513 10678 60 177 244 613 293 757 --- 38 M
DANIEL WALKER ... ... ... ... 7082 46 153 206 518 265 713 --- 60 M
LUKAS WALKER 171 257 223 651 13287 72 184 257 651 290 750 --- 32 M
GARY LAKE 178 159 208 545 8936 48 186 234 609 264 693 --- 30 M

TM #9 - KNUCKLE DRAGGERS
TONY ARCHULETA 115 134 99 348 9711 81 119 175 412 265 685 --- 90 M
JAYSON GILES 117 121 129 367 8047 72 111 160 424 267 745 --- 98 M
ALEX WILLIAMS 174 176 173 523 12568 78 161 209 560 268 725 153 53 M
KEVIN WEBB 119 134 141 394 10540 81 130 206 491 303 744 --- 81 M
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #10 - ZAPN PINS

MICHAEL ZAK 129 118 136 383 9383 75 125 184 460 271 736 --- 85 M
JENNIFER ZAK 79 82 112 273 7266 81 89 135 337 253 691 --- 117 W
DAN ARMSTRONG 204 191 144 539 14660 79 185 250 674 285 779 --- 31 M
STEVE PELLETIER 183 182 128 493 11553 66 175 244 641 298 803 --- 40 M
SCOTT EICHORST ... ... ... ... 2522 12 210 247 717 247 717 --- 9 M

TM #11 - RUBBER DUCKS
JUSTIN BARLOW 123 133 154 410 9061 71 127 212 550 306 838 --- 83 M
LYDIA MARCOTTE 100 94 97 291 7402 75 98 149 377 265 725 --- 109 W
JAMES REYNOLDS 150 94 171 415 10306 80 128 218 469 317 800 --- 82 M
DEREK MARCOTTE 279 233 215 727 16838 81 207 300 740 317 800 --- 11 M

TM #12 - HANDSOME HEATHENS
JASON CHRISTOFFER 171 140 134 445 13244 81 163 227 607 279 763 --- 51 M
CHRIS PECK 202 236 169 607 12796 72 177 276 668 310 779 --- 38 M
MIKE MILLER ... ... ... ... 13567 78 173 248 622 291 754 --- 42 M
CHRIS DAY 215 194 223 632 13589 75 181 246 632 292 759 --- 35 M

TM #13 - FAMDAMILY
DARREL HAYMES ... ... ... ... 12503 66 189 256 670 294 784 --- 27 M
KRYSTAL KELLEY 92 118 100 310 6383 60 106 152 404 262 710 --- 102 M
ANETTE HAYMES 138 119 157 414 7425 63 117 178 414 278 700 --- 92 W
JERAMY HAYMES 266 244 186 696 15537 72 215 279 794 288 821 --- 4 M

TM #14 - SLAPPERS
MARTY FENTON 172 111 152 435 10401 78 133 217 510 309 768 --- 78 M
JON SANTOS ... ... ... ... 2298 18 127 168 470 257 737 --- 83 M
JUAN PENA 148 109 115 372 8764 69 127 197 455 284 716 --- 83 M
NICOLE FENTON 81 115 103 299 6584 66 99 162 357 272 687 --- 108 W
FRANK PILIMAI 145 178 167 490 8667 66 131 210 490 304 733 --- 80 M

TM #15 - RENEGADE
RUTH LONGSHAW 62 85 93 240 7679 81 94 144 363 259 705 --- 113 W
DIANE LONGSHAW 98 99 110 307 8069 81 99 163 359 272 686 --- 108 W
ALLIE PERRY (116) (116) 112 344 9337 73 127 178 462 259 705 --- 83 W
ROBERT DRUCE 136 150 111 397 4005 30 133 192 462 273 705 --- 78 M

TM #16 - BALLS N DOLLS
NIKKI PALETTA 122 87 101 310 7074 66 107 184 395 287 704 --- 101 W
SONYA PALETTA 89 117 102 308 7268 66 110 164 388 263 681 --- 99 W
PETE PALETTA 187 155 115 457 8193 54 151 202 528 264 714 --- 62 M
KC PALETTA 153 168 100 421 9970 66 151 234 549 289 738 --- 62 M

TM #17 - DUCKING BALLZ
ADAM AQUILLON ( 99) ( 99) ( 99) 297 5276 48 109 157 385 258 681 --- 99 M
JOLLENE SILVER (112) (112) (112) 336 7840 63 124 161 434 248 701 --- 86 W
ROSS HERZOG (119) (119) (119) 357 7953 60 132 167 488 249 728 --- 79 M
SHELLON SMITH (119) (119) (119) 357 6768 51 132 183 455 261 686 --- 79 M

TM #18 - SPARE CITY
ANDY PHONETHEPHA 217 175 197 589 9636 66 146 217 589 286 796 128 66 M
JULIO PINEDA 132 134 125 391 9841 72 136 189 475 265 703 --- 75 M
TIMMY SIHARATH 123 113 140 376 9356 66 141 246 553 325 790 --- 71 M
DURAN BOUASENG 135 166 153 454 9714 66 147 227 545 295 749 --- 65 M
JIM SIHARATA ... ... ... ... 2138 18 118 184 412 266 634 --- 91 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
KYLE HUGHES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M

... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
JAMIE WEST ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W
RANDY GRAGG ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
TILL BURRELL ... ... ... ... 597 3 199 209 597 227 651 --- 18 W
AUSTIN REED ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
BRAD FORDHAM ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
KRISTIAN MARKS ... ... ... ... 589 3 196 204 589 225 652 --- 21 M
CASEY TSUMA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
GARRETT CHEEZMAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
CHAD CARTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
JEREMY CHARPENTIE ... ... ... ... 966 6 161 201 506 247 644 --- 53 M
WILLIAM RIGBY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
TRAVIS RICHARDSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
MARRISA WILKINSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W
CAMEREN BORG ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
CHRIS MOORE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
JERMEMY BAILEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
HAILEY HAYMES ... ... ... ... 1015 6 169 205 521 255 671 --- 45 W
KEANU NETZLER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
TRAVIS THOMAS ... ... ... ... 4498 24 187 241 637 268 725 --- 29 M
CONNIE BEAM ... ... ... ... 610 6 101 112 305 219 626 --- 107 W
BRAEDON GAYLORD ... ... ... ... 443 3 147 177 443 242 638 --- 65 M
JEFF PORTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
GARY CORRAL 244 214 216 674 2560 12 213 244 674 253 702 --- 6 M
JEFF PLAYER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
JONATHAN WHITE ... ... ... ... 1187 6 197 243 644 244 647 218 20 M
CARLOS MARTINEZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
HOLLY HAYMES 172 148 162 482 3076 18 170 237 572 286 710 --- 45 W
DANIELLE HOLMES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W
CLINT SINGLETON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
ASHTON HOWELL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
STEVIE BAGGES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
ROB MORRIS ... ... ... ... 1587 9 176 257 588 287 678 --- 39 M
MERIT CLARK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
KAYLA TUCKER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W
PAUL RASMUSEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
JUDY CORDOVA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W
RORY HOLMES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
KITO PHOMMAHAXAY ... ... ... ... 486 3 162 181 486 233 642 --- 52 M
RICK HINES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
KIETH HARPER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
ALICIA SANCHEZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W
JOANN RUSSELL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W
BRANDA VINCENT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W
HEATHER DRUCE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W
TAMI RUSSELL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W
RANDIRAE GOODALL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W
KAYLEE HOWELL 194 183 192 569 965 6 160 194 569 273 806 --- 54 W
PATRICK KIRK ... ... ... ... 569 3 189 216 569 243 650 --- 27 M
KATY DO ... ... ... ... 5105 33 154 200 511 259 691 --- 59 W
JEFF UTLEY 203 231 211 645 1669 9 185 231 645 276 780 --- 31 M
CURTIS THOMAS ... ... ... ... 3012 15 200 247 642 268 705 --- 18 M

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
4/2/23 18-15 7-13 11-9 16-17 3-5 2-14 12-10 1-8 6-4
4/9/23 5-12 8-2 3-10 4-15 6-18 1-13 17-11 7-14 9-16


